
Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10008 NGUYEN Anthony M BMBA 6 7667 2 5000 2 9000 8334 50004

2 10103 BERNIER Mathieu M Bad Trip 1 2000 5 6800 2 10000 8400 42000

3 10023 SITH Sakmony M ÉTS 6 4417 4 7000 0 0 5708 34248

4 10042 KIM Vong M Knights de Montréal 5 5800 4 3500 5 6800 6300 31500

5 10016 BAUNE Richard M BMBA 6 2000 7 2571 5 6400 4486 31402

6 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 7 1429 7 2571 1 6000 4286 30002

7 10003 MONTPETIT Éric M Bad Trip 3 4667 5 5600 3 5333 5466 27330

8 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M Indépendant 4 4250 1 8000 0 0 6125 24500

9 10201 LEPAGE Pierre-Paul M Bad Trip 5 2425 5 6800 0 0 4612 23060

10 10036 NGO Van Manh M Aces de Montréal 4 1750 7 4071 1 2000 3036 21252

11 10046 TONG Billy M Aces de Montréal 5 1400 5 3700 4 4750 4225 21125

12 10064 LANTHIER Martin M Bad Trip 0 0 5 5600 3 2667 4134 20670

13 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Atwater 2 10000 2 10000 0 0 10000 20000

14 10097 RAYMOND David M Anjou 4 1125 5 4200 3 3667 3934 19670

15 10005 RUDDIMAN Allan M CB Malépart 3 4000 3 5333 3 7333 6333 18999

16 10048 COUILLARD Steven M Knights de Montréal 4 844 5 2800 3 4667 3734 18670

17 10285 HUYNH Michael M Indépendant 3 5333 3 6667 0 0 6000 18000

18 10259 RAYNAULD Mathieu M Groupe Mathers 3 4667 3 6000 0 0 5334 16002

19 10316 AL-JONDI Talal M Indépendant 2 7000 2 8000 0 0 7500 15000

20 10022 CHAO PHAT Rathanak M CB Malépart 3 3333 3 6000 2 4000 5000 15000

21 10207 GAUDET Hugues M Groupe Mathers 3 3000 3 6667 0 0 4834 14502

22 10013 SIGOUIN-LEBEL Aubert M Aces de Montréal 6 2417 5 2400 3 2167 2408 14448

23 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 6 1021 5 1400 4 3000 2200 13200

24 10047 CESTA Andrea M Knights de Montréal 4 3375 3 3000 2 750 3188 12752

25 10234 V-CHEVRIER Samuel M CB Malépart 4 2531 2 2000 3 3000 2766 11064

26 10007 ZAID Abu Yeasen M Aces de Montréal 3 2667 4 2500 2 2250 2584 10336

27 10321 CHEN Steven M Indépendant 2 4000 2 6000 0 0 5000 10000

28 10043 POISSON Olivier M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 2 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 10000

29 10218 ROME-GOSSELIN Maxime M Volants AAA 1 10000 1 10000 1 4000 10000 10000

30 10032 PRESSEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 6 1396 6 1500 4 1562 1531 9186

31 10041 GOUDREAU Jonathan M BMBA 2 2000 2 6000 0 0 4000 8000

32 10342 ST-YVES Etienne M Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 1 10000 8000 8000

33 10233 HUOT Martin M CB Malépart 3 4000 2 1250 0 0 2625 7875

34 10206 SIMARD Ian M Groupe Mathers 2 1750 2 6000 0 0 3875 7750

35 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 4 1062 4 2750 0 0 1906 7624

36 10123 CHARBAULT Christophe M Knights de Montréal 3 1667 3 3333 0 0 2500 7500

37 10339 PINTOS Matthew M BMBA 1 4000 1 10000 0 0 7000 7000

38 10142 DE GRÂCE Vincent M Bad Trip 2 1500 2 5000 0 0 3250 6500

39 10267 GILBERT Maxime M Atwater 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000

40 10268 LESSARD Etienne M Atwater 2 2000 2 4000 0 0 3000 6000

41 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 3 833 3 3000 0 0 1916 5748

42 10182 FONTAINE Johann M CB Malépart 3 2667 1 1000 1 500 1834 5502

43 10221 NADEAU Claude M Indépendant 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

44 10147 NGUYEN Le M BMBA 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

45 10052 PARAISON Emmanuel M Knights de Montréal 2 1750 2 3000 0 0 2375 4750

46 10345 ZAMAN Rahimuz M BMBA 2 188 1 4000 0 0 2094 4188

47 10358 COUTURE Samuel M Carabins 1 250 0 0 1 8000 4125 4125

48 10029 CORRIVEAU Josué M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

49 10106 CÔTÉ Marc-André M CB Île-Bizard 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

50 10371 LI Kenneth M BMBA 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000

51 10299 MALENFANT Daniel M Atwater 1 4000 1 4000 1 1000 4000 4000

52 10193 ROBERGE Nicolas M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

53 10382 TREMBLAY Pascal M Groupe Mathers 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

54 10337 MOREAU Yannic M CB Montréal 2 562 2 3000 0 0 1781 3562

55 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 2 2000 0 0 1750 3500

56 10319 BANNON Jean-Gabriel M CB Montréal 2 375 2 3000 0 0 1688 3376

57 10096 DULUDE Alexandre M Indépendant 2 1250 2 2000 0 0 1625 3250

58 10213 DESCHÊNES Jonathan M Indépendant 1 250 1 6000 0 0 3125 3125

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

59 10143 CHAGNON Nicolas M Bad Trip 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

60 10230 EVANS Jamie M BMBA 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

61 10053 GRISALES Alfredo M ÉTS 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000

62 10122 RABY Yannick M CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 2 3000 1500 3000

63 10150 LÉPINE Éric M Indépendant 2 1500 2 1000 0 0 1250 2500

64 10187 NGUYEN Kevin M Aces de Montréal 2 2500 0 0 0 0 1250 2500

65 10383 YANG Eddie M Indépendant 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

66 10192 ZAMOR LOUIS Fitzgérald M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

67 10045 TRUONG Cô M Bad Trip 2 250 2 2000 0 0 1125 2250

68 10318 BALLO Touvoly M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000

69 10326 GAPUZ Anthony M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

70 10212 MATHIEU Théo M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

71 10340 PLANTE Francis M Indépendant 2 562 1 1000 0 0 781 1562

72 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 1500 750 1500

73 10028 GRENIER Vincent M CB Repentigny 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250

74 10374 PAGÉ Thierry M Atwater 1 250 1 2000 0 0 1125 1125

75 10026 GILBERT Patrick M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

76 10006 KAMALI Jacob M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

77 10149 LÉPINE Cédric M Indépendant 0 0 2 1000 0 0 500 1000

78 10051 NGO Ba Dung M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

79 10050 POISSON Jérémie M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

80 10308 ST-JACQUES Hans M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 500 1 500 750 750

81 10311 TRAN Van-Duc M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 1 500 750 750

82 10344 YANG Hee-Min M CB Lachine 1 125 1 1000 0 0 562 562

83 10181 BREUILLAUD Lionel M CB Malépart 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

84 10276 BREYEL Tom M CB Lachine 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

85 10283 FORTUNAT Fensky M Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

86 10332 LIN Mike M CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

87 10362 DROUIN Adam M Bad Trip 1 125 0 0 0 0 62 62

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10054 PATEL Seema F BMBA 5 9600 4 9000 4 8500 9300 46500

2 10060 DIEP Yaya S. F BMBA 5 7600 4 7000 5 7600 7600 38000

3 10061 PETIT Marie-Pier F Knights de Montréal 6 5333 4 7000 6 3333 6166 36996

4 10010 HAY Jaimie F BMBA 4 6000 5 7200 5 6400 6800 34000

5 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F Knights de Montréal 2 1500 5 5600 4 3750 4675 23375

6 10038 SABOURIN-JEAN Caroline F Aces de Montréal 4 3500 5 4800 4 2125 4150 20750

7 10222 BERNATCHEZ Caroline F Knights de Montréal 0 0 4 4500 5 3500 4000 20000

8 10249 LANGLOIS Anne-Marie F Aces de Montréal 1 2000 2 5000 4 4750 4875 19500

9 10323 DENIS Mireille F BMBA 1 10000 1 8000 2 5000 9000 18000

10 10034 CHAUPITRE Aude F Aces de Montréal 3 5333 2 6000 3 3333 5666 16998

11 10255 ELMERNISSI Sara F Knights de Montréal 2 8000 2 8000 1 500 8000 16000

12 10130 LAM HANG Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 6000 2 1500 3750 15000

13 10055 CARTIER Laurie F Knights de Montréal 2 5000 3 4000 3 4667 4834 14502

14 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 5 1650 2825 14125

15 10262 OUELLETTE Jacynthe F Knights de Montréal 1 6000 2 6000 2 2000 6000 12000

16 10210 PELLETIER Sabrina F CB Malépart 1 8000 2 3000 2 3500 5750 11500

17 10056 THANAPARAMY Karouna F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 2 2250 5125 10250

18 10328 HUI Samantha F BMBA 1 8000 1 10000 1 6000 9000 9000

19 10104 PROVOST Isabelle F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 1 6000 1 10000 8000 8000

20 10189 CHHIEK Lina F CB Malépart 1 4000 1 8000 1 6000 7000 7000

21 10338 NGUYENPHAT Lyane F Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 1 10000 7000 7000

22 10014 CHEVRIER Camille F CB Malépart 0 0 1 4000 2 1250 2625 5250

23 10279 DOAN Anh F Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 1 6000 5000 5000

24 10105 DORVAL Mélanie F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

25 10331 LE Trang F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

26 10330 JOMPHE Pascale F Carabins 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

27 10137 SANTERRE Laurence F Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

28 10325 DESMARAIS Annie-Claude F Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

29 10148 DIABO Sheri F BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

30 10258 DUPONT Florence F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

31 10089 LY Samie F Anjou 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000

32 10314 VO Yen-Nhi F Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 1 500 3000 3000

33 10367 LAFRENIÈRE Manon F Anjou 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

34 10261 MARTIN Sandra F Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

35 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F Felix-Leclerc 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

36 10293 LEE Ana F Atwater 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

37 10018 MULCHANDANI Michele F CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Indépendant 0 0 2 10000 1 8000 9000 18000

2 10214 BURELLI Thomas M Gee-Gees 2 7000 2 10000 0 0 8500 17000

3 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 2 7000 2 7000 0 0 7000 14000

4 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 1 10000 9000 9000

5 10122 RABY Yannick M CB Lachine 1 4000 2 5000 0 0 4500 9000

6 10364 GERMAIN Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000

7 10009 CHANEL Émile M Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

8 10030 FRENETTE Christian M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

9 10026 GILBERT Patrick M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

10 10322 DAUNORAVICIUS Samuel M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

11 10324 DESCHENEAUX Jérémy M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

12 10290 LAI Julian M Indépendant 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

13 10071 MARTIN Cédric M Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

14 10077 BERTRAND Mathieu M CB Malépart 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

15 10326 GAPUZ Anthony M Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

16 10167 LEBLANC Gabriel M CEPSUM 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

17 10378 REGIS Nicolas M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

18 10345 ZAMAN Rahimuz M BMBA 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

19 10335 MARTY Fabien M ÉTS 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

20 10027 BOUCHARD Félix M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

21 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

22 10332 LIN Mike M CB Malépart 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

23 10001 LONG Ryan M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

24 10134 MO Rubel M CB Lachine 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

25 10036 NGO Van Manh M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

26 10152 PHARAND Daniel M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

27 10282 DUFRESNE Thomas M CB Malépart 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

28 10334 MARTINEAU Paul M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

29 10341 RENAUD François M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

30 10141 MARCAUD Arthur M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

31 10303 PLAISANCE Marc-Antoine M CB Malépart 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F Knights de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

2 10130 LAM HANG Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

3 10367 LAFRENIÈRE Manon F Anjou 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10122 RABY Yannick M CB Lachine 5 2600 5 7200 4 8000 7600 38000

2 10071 MARTIN Cédric M Knights de Montréal 6 1771 5 5200 5 6400 5800 34800

3 10009 CHANEL Émile M Aces de Montréal 4 7875 4 7000 0 0 7438 29752

4 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Indépendant 3 2000 4 7000 3 5333 6166 24664

5 10128 MADUSSAN Chatura M Aces de Montréal 4 4500 4 6500 0 0 5500 22000

6 10183 BÉRUBÉ Tommy M Knights de Montréal 3 3333 3 4667 1 8000 6334 19002

7 10039 KOR Pierre M Knights de Montréal 2 4750 2 7000 1 10000 8500 17000

8 10090 NGUYEN Jason M CB Malépart 2 4000 3 6000 2 5000 5500 16500

9 10134 MO Rubel M CB Lachine 1 1000 4 7000 0 0 4000 16000

10 10155 SEANG Donald M Knights de Montréal 1 8000 2 8000 2 8000 8000 16000

11 10141 MARCAUD Arthur M Aces de Montréal 3 3500 2 7000 0 0 5250 15750

12 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 5 2025 5 4000 0 0 3012 15060

13 10214 BURELLI Thomas M Gee-Gees 2 6000 2 8000 1 6000 7000 14000

14 10165 TOUSIGNANT Xavier M Indépendant 2 5750 3 3500 0 0 4625 13875

15 10307 SIM Richard M Indépendant 2 7000 2 6000 0 0 6500 13000

16 10070 BRAJKOVIC Jean-Baptiste M Père Sablon 0 0 5 1800 4 3250 2525 12625

17 10196 CZOR Frédéric M Père Sablon 2 750 3 4333 1 4000 4166 12498

18 10026 GILBERT Patrick M Aces de Montréal 4 1875 3 2167 1 4000 3084 12336

19 10252 SAUVÉ Dominic M CB Excellence Yonex 2 5000 2 7000 0 0 6000 12000

20 10029 CORRIVEAU Josué M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 3 4667 3 2667 0 0 3667 11001

21 10190 REN Richo M CB Malépart 2 5000 2 6000 0 0 5500 11000

22 10191 LIU Yu-Yi M CB Malépart 2 2000 2 4000 1 6000 5000 10000

23 10031 TEIGNY Julien M Père Sablon 2 1500 3 3333 2 3000 3166 9498

24 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 2 2500 1 4000 2 5000 4500 9000

25 10138 SAUVAGEAU Gabriel M Indépendant 3 2000 3 4000 0 0 3000 9000

26 10159 ST-AMANT Pascal M Indépendant 3 2500 3 3333 0 0 2916 8748

27 10158 VUONG Yann M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 3 3000 3 2667 0 0 2834 8502

28 10195 PLANTE Olivier M Indépendant 2 2500 1 6000 0 0 4250 8500

29 10076 RIVET Matthieu M Aces de Montréal 2 6000 2 2500 0 0 4250 8500

30 10027 BOUCHARD Félix M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 1 8000 8000 8000

31 10369 LEGAULT Dominic M Indépendant 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

32 10052 PARAISON Emmanuel M Knights de Montréal 1 6000 1 2000 1 10000 8000 8000

33 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Indépendant 0 0 2 4000 2 4000 4000 8000

34 10349 APRIL-DELISLE Mathieu M Indépendant 1 8000 0 0 1 6000 7000 7000

35 10281 DUCHEMIN Nicolas M Indépendant 1 4000 1 10000 0 0 7000 7000

36 10200 PICARD Michael M Père Sablon 0 0 2 3000 1 4000 3500 7000

37 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 2 3000 0 0 3500 7000

38 10211 TROTTIER Robin M Indépendant 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000

39 10181 BREUILLAUD Lionel M CB Malépart 3 500 2 4000 0 0 2250 6750

40 10030 FRENETTE Christian M Aces de Montréal 3 1500 3 3000 0 0 2250 6750

41 10021 MORISSETTE Sébastien M Aces de Montréal 3 1667 3 2667 0 0 2167 6501

42 10132 VÉRITÉ Christian M Aces de Montréal 2 2500 1 2000 1 4000 3250 6500

43 10329 HUPFEL Martin M Wassingues du Neudorf 1 10000 1 2000 0 0 6000 6000

44 10144 TA Raymond M Aces de Montréal 2 2500 2 3000 0 0 2750 5500

45 10167 LEBLANC Gabriel M CEPSUM 0 0 3 3500 0 0 1750 5250

46 10282 DUFRESNE Thomas M CB Malépart 1 125 2 5000 0 0 2562 5124

47 10077 BERTRAND Mathieu M CB Malépart 2 1500 2 3500 2 1500 2500 5000

48 10276 BREYEL Tom M CB Lachine 0 0 1 2000 1 8000 5000 5000

49 10011 GRAVEL Eric M Indépendant 2 1000 2 4000 0 0 2500 5000

50 10095 LEJEUNE Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

51 10001 LONG Ryan M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

52 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 2 3000 1 2000 1 1000 2500 5000

53 10012 PLOUFFE Gabriel M Indépendant 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

54 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 1000 0 0 2 3000 2000 4000

55 10160 DOMAINE Marc-Antoine M CB Île-Bizard 2 1500 2 2500 0 0 2000 4000

56 10287 JACQUES Samuel M Châteauguay 1 500 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

57 10157 ROUSSEL Florent M Indépendant 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

58 10343 VALISSANT Aurelien M CEPSUM 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

59 10015 LIPPI William M Aces de Montréal 3 1417 3 1167 0 0 1292 3876

60 10303 PLAISANCE Marc-Antoine M CB Malépart 1 250 2 3500 0 0 1875 3750

61 10108 BARJON Gilles M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 2 1500 1750 3500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

62 10085 LUO Wei Han M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 2 1500 1 2000 1750 3500

63 10354 CHARENTAIS Mickaël M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000

64 10277 COUTU Daniel M CB Île-Bizard 1 2000 1 4000 1 1000 3000 3000

65 10182 FONTAINE Johann M CB Malépart 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

66 10115 JACQUEMIN Raphael M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

67 10368 LEBLANC Samuel M SLAB 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

68 10241 LEFEBVRE Félix M CEBL 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

69 10145 MARION Eric M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

70 10254 THORNE Jonathan M Indépendant 1 1500 1 4000 0 0 2750 2750

71 10149 LÉPINE Cédric M Indépendant 3 833 1 1000 0 0 916 2748

72 10251 FORTIN Claude M BMBA 2 1062 2 1500 0 0 1281 2562

73 10295 LIPPI Andrew M Indépendant 1 125 1 4000 1 1000 2500 2500

74 10037 PAVSEK Karl M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

75 10151 PIERRE-LOUIS Michel M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

76 10146 TRAN Hung Quoc M Indépendant 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

77 10260 KWON Albert M Indépendant 1 250 0 0 1 4000 2125 2125

78 10357 COUTURE Pierre M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

79 10290 LAI Julian M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

80 10068 LIZOTTE Jérémie M CB Pierrefonds 1 2000 1 1000 1 2000 2000 2000

81 10347 QUACH Alexandre M Collège Regina Assumpta 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

82 10199 TRUONG Vincent M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

83 10269 VACHON Marc M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

84 10168 ZHANG Zhiyao M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

85 10278 DESGRENIERS Charles-Antoine M CB Malépart 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

86 10150 LÉPINE Éric M Indépendant 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

87 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 0 0 1 1000 1 2000 1500 1500

88 10140 GAZAILLE Danick M Incroyables 1 2000 1 500 0 0 1250 1250

89 10275 BREYEL René M CB Lachine 1 125 1 2000 0 0 1062 1062

90 10156 BARDET Guillaume M CB Malépart 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

91 10244 BELLEVILLE Daniel M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

92 10172 BERTIN Pierre M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

93 10202 BURKA Nicholas M Père Sablon 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

94 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

95 10126 GALLANT Frédérick M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

96 10188 GE Jeffrey M Indépendant 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

97 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M MAA 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

98 10067 HAZEL Andrew M Aces de Montréal 1 250 1 1000 1 1000 1000 1000

99 10129 LAVIGNE Benoît M CB Malépart 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

100 10266 MAHLIG Justin M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

101 10112 TRACHY François M CB Malépart 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

102 10384 YU Vincent M CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

103 10280 DUBERNARD Romain M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 500 0 0 750 750

104 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 750 0 0 375 750

105 10152 PHARAND Daniel M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 750 0 0 375 750

106 10098 ROBERGE Mathieu M CB Malépart 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750

107 10019 ROCHON Jean-François M Aces de Montréal 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750

108 10238 BEAUCHEMIN Félix M Incroyables 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

109 10284 GONZALEZ Alexandre M Père Sablon 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

110 10245 GRéGOIRE Alexandre M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

111 10366 HUGHES Charles M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

112 10180 MARLIN Nicolas M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

113 10237 PETIT-FRÈRE Jeffrey M Incroyables 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

114 10381 TALOS Alin M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

115 10139 ROBERGE Alexis M Incroyables 1 250 1 500 0 0 375 375

116 10294 LEROUX Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 1 125 1 500 0 0 312 312

117 10006 KAMALI Jacob M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 500 0 0 250 250

118 10170 RODRIGUES Joseph M CB Malépart 0 0 1 500 0 0 250 250

119 10286 HUYNH-BAO Quoc-Quyen M CBRNM 1 250 0 0 0 0 125 125

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 1 2000 6 8333 2 8000 8166 48996

2 10130 LAM HANG Caroline F Aces de Montréal 4 7000 3 9333 4 5000 8166 32664

3 10137 SANTERRE Laurence F Knights de Montréal 1 2000 2 8000 4 8000 8000 32000

4 10018 MULCHANDANI Michele F CB Malépart 3 9333 2 10000 2 3000 9666 28998

5 10014 CHEVRIER Camille F CB Malépart 3 6667 2 10000 1 6000 8334 25002

6 10089 LY Samie F Anjou 3 6000 2 6000 2 4000 6000 18000

7 10258 DUPONT Florence F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 2 6000 8000 16000

8 10302 PÉLOQUIN Dominique F Indépendant 0 0 3 6000 3 3000 4500 13500

9 10154 COURTEMANCHE Mariane F CB Malépart 2 6000 2 3000 2 6000 6000 12000

10 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F Phoenix de St-Hubert 2 6000 1 4000 1 6000 6000 12000

11 10261 MARTIN Sandra F Knights de Montréal 2 4000 0 0 2 5000 4500 9000

12 10301 PATEL Kajal F Knights de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 1 10000 9000 9000

13 10274 BANVILLE Isabelle F CB Lachine 1 4000 1 8000 1 8000 8000 8000

14 10320 CAO Julie Mai F Collège Regina Assumpta 0 0 1 8000 1 8000 8000 8000

15 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 1 8000 0 0 1 8000 8000 8000

16 10365 HUANG Lily F Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 1 6000 8000 8000

17 10079 LESSARD Justine F Citadins 1 10000 1 6000 1 2000 8000 8000

18 10222 BERNATCHEZ Caroline F Knights de Montréal 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000

19 10372 MARTINEAU France F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

20 10109 AGOGUÉ Marine F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 2 1500 3250 6500

21 10131 BAROILLER Nadège F Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 6000 1 4000 6000 6000

22 10352 BROSSARD Nita F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000

23 10025 LI Yi F Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 6000 1 1000 6000 6000

24 10220 TRUONG Amelia F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000

25 10080 YOUN Young Jo F CB Malépart 1 4000 1 2000 2 1500 3000 6000

26 10325 DESMARAIS Annie-Claude F Knights de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

27 10255 ELMERNISSI Sara F Knights de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

28 10327 HOUSSART Mélissande F Knights de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

29 10082 KAUR Ishrinder F Citadins 1 4000 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

30 10198 LECOURT Martine F Anjou 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000

31 10356 COMTOIS Paule F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 1 2000 4000 4000

32 10253 GOUR Sandra F Père Sablon 0 0 1 6000 1 2000 4000 4000

33 10293 LEE Ana F Atwater 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

34 10333 MAILLETTE Pascale F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

35 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F Knights de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

36 10169 SUN Qi Meng F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 4000 1 2000 4000 4000

37 10176 TANGUAY BEAUDOIN Laurence F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

38 10313 VEILLET Nathalie F CB Lachine 0 0 1 6000 1 2000 4000 4000

39 10164 YUAN Xiao Yi F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 4000 1 2000 4000 4000

40 10296 LONG Charlene F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 1000 3500 3500

41 10235 BELLEGARDE Vanessa F Incroyables 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

42 10236 ÉTHIER Coralline F Incroyables 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

43 10375 PARADIS Lucie F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

44 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 4000 0 0 1 1000 2500 2500

45 10184 GAGNON Marie-Hélène F G-Bleus 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

46 10240 LIU Yumeng F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

47 10263 MA My-Nga F CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

48 10312 UNG Siam F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

49 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F Felix-Leclerc 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

50 10203 BRISEBOIS Annie F Étienne Desmarteau 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

51 10174 LACOMBE Shawna F Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

52 10377 PROULX Camille F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

53 10034 CHAUPITRE Aude F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

54 10148 DIABO Sheri F BMBA 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

55 10306 SAM Sochan F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10132 VÉRITÉ Christian M Aces de Montréal 4 5500 5 7200 3 10000 8600 43000

2 10195 PLANTE Olivier M Indépendant 2 8000 4 9500 0 0 8750 35000

3 10145 MARION Eric M Indépendant 3 4000 5 8400 0 0 6200 31000

4 10108 BARJON Gilles M Aces de Montréal 2 3000 4 5500 3 7333 6416 25664

5 10027 BOUCHARD Félix M Aces de Montréal 4 5375 4 5000 0 0 5188 20752

6 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 3 4667 1 2000 1 8000 6334 19002

7 10024 ROULEAU Denis M CB Malépart 4 3750 4 5500 0 0 4625 18500

8 10170 RODRIGUES Joseph M CB Malépart 2 2000 3 6000 2 6000 6000 18000

9 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M MAA 4 4125 3 4000 0 0 4062 16248

10 10209 CHEVRIER François M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 250 3 4000 4 4000 4000 16000

11 10208 MAIORANA Louis M Cégep Marie-Victorin 2 8000 0 0 2 7000 7500 15000

12 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 10000 0 0 2 3000 6500 13000

13 10237 PETIT-FRÈRE Jeffrey M Incroyables 3 2500 2 4000 1 4000 4000 12000

14 10001 LONG Ryan M Aces de Montréal 3 2667 3 4667 1 2000 3667 11001

15 10238 BEAUCHEMIN Félix M Incroyables 2 3000 1 6000 1 4000 5000 10000

16 10002 HARO POULIN Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 3 3333 3 3333 0 0 3333 9999

17 10136 MACHER-POITRAS Raynald M Indépendant 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

18 10200 PICARD Michael M Père Sablon 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

19 10012 PLOUFFE Gabriel M Indépendant 2 4000 2 5000 0 0 4500 9000

20 10186 POULIOT Yves M G-Bleus 0 0 1 8000 1 10000 9000 9000

21 10351 BOLDUC Alain M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000

22 10070 BRAJKOVIC Jean-Baptiste M Père Sablon 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000

23 10069 FORTAICH Charles M CB Lachine 2 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 8000

24 10177 KATO Ryosuke M WUBLS 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

25 10135 MORIN Julien-Maxime M Indépendant 1 6000 1 10000 0 0 8000 8000

26 10088 WANG Shijia M Aces de Montréal 2 3000 2 4000 0 0 3500 7000

27 10037 PAVSEK Karl M Aces de Montréal 3 2333 3 2000 0 0 2166 6498

28 10173 BAHEN-TAIT Christopher M Indépendant 1 6000 1 6000 0 0 6000 6000

29 10172 BERTIN Pierre M Indépendant 2 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 6000

30 10353 CARRIER Maurice M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000

31 10286 HUYNH-BAO Quoc-Quyen M CBRNM 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000

32 10272 POULIN Patrick M Indépendant 2 3000 2 3000 0 0 3000 6000

33 10156 BARDET Guillaume M CB Malépart 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

34 10077 BERTRAND Mathieu M CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

35 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

36 10127 RIOPEL Antoine M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

37 10309 TANGUAY Alexis M CBRNM 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

38 10305 SABOURIN-JEAN Julien M Collège Ahuntsic 2 2250 2 2000 0 0 2125 4250

39 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

40 10185 BELLEMARE Maxime M G-Bleus 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

41 10084 DEKIPA Sinhué M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

42 10289 KOR Nicolas M CEBL 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

43 10246 MONGRAIN Adam M Indépendant 1 2000 1 2000 2 1500 2000 4000

44 10307 SIM Richard M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000

45 10271 WALKER Philippe M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

46 10315 YOU Hiro M Knights de Montréal 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

47 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

48 10011 GRAVEL Eric M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

49 10292 LATULIPPE Pierre M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

50 10291 LATULIPPE Étienne M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

51 10266 MAHLIG Justin M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

52 10239 OUY Perry M Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

53 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

54 10178 ALLAIRE Frédérick M Volontaires 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

55 10248 MAO Olivier M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

56 10180 MARLIN Nicolas M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

57 10304 REYES Antonio M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 0 0 0 2000 2000

58 10175 ALLAIRE Anthony M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

59 10243 CHARBONNEAU Philippe M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

60 10361 DO Minh M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

61 10245 GRéGOIRE Alexandre M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

62 10376 PILON Benoit M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

63 10379 RICHARD Jérémy M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

64 10269 VACHON Marc M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 2 5000 3 7333 4 5500 6416 25664

2 10109 AGOGUÉ Marine F Aces de Montréal 2 6000 1 6000 3 7333 6666 19998

3 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 8000 3 4333 6166 18498

4 10242 TRÉPANT Mathilde F Aces de Montréal 2 7000 2 8000 2 10000 9000 18000

5 10080 YOUN Young Jo F CB Malépart 2 5000 1 8000 1 10000 9000 18000

6 10220 TRUONG Amelia F Aces de Montréal 2 5000 1 4000 2 7000 6000 12000

7 10247 LEBEAU Maryse F Indépendant 0 0 2 9000 2 1500 5250 10500

8 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 2 4000 2 6000 2 3000 5000 10000

9 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F Felix-Leclerc 2 9000 0 0 0 0 4500 9000

10 10380 SUN Maelie F Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 1 6000 8000 8000

11 10250 FORTAICH Béatrice F CB Lachine 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000

12 10240 LIU Yumeng F Aces de Montréal 2 3000 1 4000 1 2000 3500 7000

13 10297 LORGET Tatiana F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 1 6000 7000 7000

14 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 10000 1 4000 0 0 7000 7000

15 10235 BELLEGARDE Vanessa F Incroyables 1 6000 0 0 1 4000 5000 5000

16 10258 DUPONT Florence F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

17 10184 GAGNON Marie-Hélène F G-Bleus 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

18 10174 LACOMBE Shawna F Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 1 4000 5000 5000

19 10298 MAILETTE Pascale F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 6000 1 4000 0 0 5000 5000

20 10306 SAM Sochan F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

21 10176 TANGUAY BEAUDOIN Laurence F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

22 10312 UNG Siam F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

23 10203 BRISEBOIS Annie F Étienne Desmarteau 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

24 10257 CARANTON Elodie F CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

25 10363 DUBUC Isabelle F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

26 10236 ÉTHIER Coralline F Incroyables 1 4000 0 0 1 4000 4000 4000

27 10296 LONG Charlene F Indépendant 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

28 10263 MA My-Nga F CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

29 10265 TREMBLAY Abigail F Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 4000 0 0 1 4000 4000 4000

30 10253 GOUR Sandra F Père Sablon 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

31 10373 MOM Channa F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

32 10370 LEMAY Nancy F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max


